
Name Email Company Title
David DeBrandt debrandt@amazon.com Amazon Web Services Capture Management
Harshal Dave harshal@bizcloudexperts.com Biz Cloud Experts CTO
Al Valentine avalentine3@csc.com CSC Cloud Sales
Amato Stellato amato@day1solutions.com Day1 Solutions PM
John Prestidge john.prestidge@hp.com HP Enterprise Services, LLC Sales Executive
Scott Webber kswebber@hp.com HPES Cloud Lead
John Oulton john.oulton@lexisnexis.com LexisNexis Business Development
John Nelson john.nelson@microsoft.com Microsoft Health and Human Services Specialist
Lee Tamassia lee.tamassia@qtsdatacenters.com QTS Director of Business Development
Paul Norcini pnorcini@redhat.com Red Hat account executive
Mark Thames mark.thames@sungardas.com Sungard Availability Services Account Executive
Ernie DeHoyos e.dehoyos@tcs.com TCS Director

Name Email Company Title
David DeBrandt debrandt@amazon.com Amazon Web Services Capture
Jordan Nohra jnohra@bcianswers.com BCI Account Executive
Pat Bowler pabowler@cisco.com Cisco Systems SBDM
howard luckey howard.t.luckey@hp.com Hewlett Packard Practice Principal
John Prestidge john.prestidge@hp.com HP Enterprise Services, LLC Sales Executive
Lee Tamassia lee.tamassia@qtsdatacenters.com QTS Director; Partnerships 
Eric Wippo ewippo@vmware.com VMWARE AE
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